PI 515135 to

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

Pl

PI

PI

515295

515296

515297

515298

515299

515300

515301

515302

515303

515304

515305

515306

515307

515308

515309

515310

515311

515579-continued

donor
Seed.

donor
Seed.

donor
Seed.

donor
Seed.

donor
Seed.

donor
Seed.

donor
Seed.

donor
Seed.

donor
Seed.

donor
Seed.

donor
Seed.

donor
Seed.

donor
Seed.

donor
Seed.

donor
Seed.

donor
Seed.

donor
Seed.

id:

id:

id:

id:

id:

id:

id:

id:

id:

id:

id:

id:

id:

id:

Jalisco

Jalisco

Jalisco

Jalisco

Jalisco

Jalisco

Jalisco

Jalisco

Mexico

Mexico

Mexico

Mexico

Mexico

Mexico

Mexico

Mexico

Mexico

310.

311.

531.

547.

563.

564.

569.

708.

156.

292.

293.

299.

301.

302.

332.

334.

340.

origin:

origin:

origin:

origin:

origin:

origin:

origin:

origin:

origin:

origin:

origin:

origin:

origin:

origin:

origin:

origin:

origin:

Mexico.

Mexico.

Mexico.

Mexico.

Mexico.

Mexico.

Mexico.

Mexico.

Mexico.

Mexico.

Mexico.

Mexico.

Mexico.

Mexico.

Mexico.

Mexico.

Mexico.

Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivatedf
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.

Cultivated.
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